Answering Today’s Power Challenges
OMEX is continually updating its product line to remain on
the forefront of transformer technology.
Electrical harmonics have become a real world problem
to many of our customers, especially those with high
energy usage and very stable voltage needs. For these
customers, we have a solution.
This section of our catalog contains our products line

TransMax™
Three Phase • Harmonic Suppression System + Transformer •
Electrostatic Shields 115°C Temperature Rise • Copper
Windings • NEMA1 Enclosures
kVA Catalog Number Model
Enclosure
Figure
Height (A)
inches
Width (B)
inches
Depth (C)
inches
Est Ship
Wgt
30 300-4600-130 HLTM030 32 46 24 18 500
45 300-4600-131 HLTM045 32 46 24 18 570
75 300-4600-132 HLTM075 32 55 28 23 900
112 300-4600-133 HLTM112 32 63 28 23 1,200
150 300-4600-134 HLTM150 32 63 28 23 1,350
225 300-4600-135 HLTM225 32 71 35 30 2,150
300 300-4600-136 HLTM300 32 71 35 30 2,475
400 300-4600-137 HLTM400 32 74 56 36 3,290
500 300-4600-138 HLTM500 32 74 56 36 4,100
SysteMax™
Three Phase • Harmonic Suppression System • NEMA1 Enclosures
kVA
Amp
Catalog Number Model
Enclosure
 Height (A) Width (B) Depth (C) Est Ship
 Rating   Figure inches inches inches Wgt
30 83 300-4600-140 HLSM0030 33 20 16 15 132
45 125 300-4600-141 HLSM0045 33 20 16 15 147
75 208 300-4600-142 HLSM0075 33 24 20 15 218
112 311 300-4600-143 HLSM0112 33 30 24 15 300
150 416 300-4600-144 HLSM0150 33 30 24 15 327
225 625 300-4600-145 HLSM0225 34 48* 30 21 565
300 833 300-4600-146 HLSM0300 34 48* 30 21 644
500 1,388 300-4600-148 HLSM0500 34 TBD TBD TBD TBD
* Legs typically add 12 inches to overall height, may vary. Call for exact dimensions if critical.
Housing dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult website or factory where dimensions are critical.
For further information, contact an Application Engineer at 415-960-4853,